Ingress protection  : IP65
P605
DIAPHRAGM  PRESSURE GAUGE
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE TYPE
Flan
Pressure chamber : AISI 316 SS
Sensing element : Diaphragm AISI 316L SS
Sealing bellow : AISI 316 L SS

ABSOLUTE PRESSURE  TYPE
ORDERING  CODES
Ordering example : P605-06-xxx-B0-14N-ER-EG-XF
7. OTHER OPTIONS
  BA    Case & Ring AISI 316
  OQ  Overpress.  5 times FSV
  TA    5 points calibration certificate
  TC    Material Test Certificate
  XF    SS TAG Plate
  XT    Dial tag marking
XF 06
XXX
B0